17
27
42
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
65
72
73
75
76
79
80
82
87
89
99

CITY: MAPLEWOOD
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING, PUBLISHING
MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$9,195,252
$1,940,211
$1,991,320
$193,696
$32,962,308
$1,735,732
$146,403,090
$117,590,655
$129,606,102
$81,599,193
$37,616,263
$77,006,823
$60,053,401
$83,435,070
$268,209
$3,282,437
$16,022,755
$12,961,288
$658,159
$2,807,397
$247,867,033
$43,971
$2,537,768
$9,751,928
$217,838,332

$1,295,368,393

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$6,593,266 $428,575
$190,372 $12,374
$975,268 $63,392
$15,187 $988
$4,558,671 $296,314
$215,304 $13,994
$145,372,028 $9,448,102
$56,554,420 $3,676,038
$26,221,795 $1,704,416
$8,917,318 $580,843
$7,073,047 $459,743
$52,459,220 $3,409,845
$57,617,392 $3,906,944
$60,773,169 $4,040,462
$0 $0
$1,040,927 $67,659
$12,661,384 $822,968
$7,888,190 $512,788
$529,652 $34,424
$1,730,809 $117,245
$987,033 $64,160
$43,246 $2,811
$29,180 $1,897
$8,609, 868 $559,647
$18,259,817 $1,191,885
$479,316,563 $31,417,514

USE TAX

$22,046
$14,333
$0

$275
$10,042
$0
$190,290
$107,401
$5,761
$16,013
$22,259
$68,640
$33,399
$27,885
$1,217
$2,155
$1,489
$12,376
$2
$17,463
$1,879
$7

$300
$15,400
$12,871,256

$13,441,888

TOTAL TAX

$450,621
$26,707
$63,392
$1,263
$306,356
$13,994
$9,638,392
$3,783,439
$1,710,177
$596,856
$482,002
$3,478,485
$3,940,343
$4,068,347
$1,217
$69,814
$824,457
$525,164
$34,426
$134,708
$66,039
$2,818
$2,197
$575,047
$14,063,141

$44,859,402

NUMBER

22

12

11

15
18
37
36
65
193

46
49
36
12
12
20

14
40

691



